HOESCH

Largo rectangular two-seater

LARGO RECTANGULAR TWO-SEATER

Product number: Largo Rechteck Zweisitzer

Spacious form and individual development. The Largo bathtubs family - thanks to their
4 different forms - guarantees the highest pleasure of bathing. Comfort which
convinces the user. Comfortable interior, convenient depths, ergonomic backrests and
central drain turn the bathing into a real pleasure.

Typ

Height

Depth

Capacity (I)

Intrasat weight

EAN code

Largo Rechteck Zweisitzer

480

480

470

45.0

4018234801238



